Features
• Temperature Compensated from 10°C to 60°C
• Available in Gauge Surface Mount (SMT) Configuration
• Durable Thermoplastic (PPS) Package
Applications
• Washing Machine Water Level
• Ideally Suited for Microprocessor or Microcontroller-Based Systems
Description

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Device Name Package Options Case No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Small Outline Package (MP3V5004 Series)
MP3V5004GC6U Rail 482A • • MP3V5004G
MP3V5004GC6T1 Tape & Reel 482A • • MP3V5004G
MP3V5004DP Trays 1351 • • MP3V5004DP
MP3V5004GP Trays 1369 • • MP3V5004GP
MP3V5004DP, MP3V5004GP, MP3V5004GC6
Ordering information
DS15243 - Rev 1 page 2/17
2 Operating characteristics